
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

520 

8 

19 

37 

99 

25 

71 

81 

Name 

Robin Hansson 

Johnny Ellfolk 

Peter Brink 

Anton Granlund 

Oscar Löfquist 

Tony Eriksson 

Marcus Fahlström 

Björn Jansson 

Nat/State Best Tm 

1:32.433 

1:34.203 

1:34.298 

1:35.297 

1:35.406 

1:35.480 

1:35.709 

1:35.891 

Diff 

1.770 

1.865 

2.864 

2.973 

3.047 

3.276 

3.458 

Gap 

1.770 

0.095 

0.999 

0.109 

0.074 

0.229 

0.182 

2nd Best 

1:32.642 

1:34.252 

1:34.493 

1:35.554 

1:35.430 

1:35.682 

1:35.900 

1:36.119 

In Lap 

1 

4 

4 

1 

3 

4 

4 

1 

Sponsor Club 

Göteborg KRC 

Mantorps motorklubb 

SMK Söderhamn 

Katrineholms motorklubb 

Örebro RC 

Katrineholms MK 

PSCR 

Katrineholms MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018-07-20 17:25:48 

Chief of Timing/Magnus Carlsson 

Race Director/ 

Jury/ 

Orbits 
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NTA Rudskogen Race 3 

Club GT 

Top 8 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:10:24 

Rudskogen Motorsenter 3,237 km 

2018-07-20 17:10 


